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The Quadrat is a striking and 
modern picnic bench with a subtly 
grooved frame and flattering 
timber surface.
Available in either a powder-
coated frame, or a corten steel 
frame, the Quadrat is the ideal 
addition to any outdoor urban 
area.

Product name

Product code

Bench surface

Frame option 1

Frame option 2

Quadrat Picnic Set

VEC235

FSC 100% hardwood

Steel, hot-dip galvanised to 

BS EN ISO 1461:2009 and 

two-layer powder coated in 

RAL colour of your choice

Corten steel

Product details

2000mm

810mm

700mm

1600mm

400mm

460mm

Length (table)

Width (table)

Height (table)

Length (bench)

Width (bench)

Height (bench)

Dimensions


