

The Quadrat is a striking and modern picnic bench with a subtly grooved frame and flattering timber surface.

Available in either a powdercoated frame, or a corten steel frame, the Quadrat is the ideal addition to any outdoor urban area.



Product details

Product name Quadrat Picnic Set

Product code VEC235

Bench surface FSC 100% hardwood

Frame option 1 Steel, hot-dip galvanised to

BS EN ISO 1461:2009 and

two-layer powder coated in

RAL colour of your choice

Frame option 2 Corten steel



Dimensions

Length (table)	2000mm
Width (table)	810mm
Height (table)	700mm
Length (bench)	1600mm
Width (bench)	400mm
Height (bench)	460mm

